New generation of NH gG and gS fuse-links
for cable protection in 800V a.c. system
in standard NH sizes
2
  Standard
size
New directions in PV inverters
development

21
Accessories
Type Code
No.
Description Packaging
[pcs]
SP KVL00 001692701 Clip terminal, 1,5 – 70 mm2 Cu set=3
SP KVL1 001692702 Clip terminal, 25– 150 mm2 Cu set=3
SP KVL2 001692703 Clip terminal, 25– 240 mm2 Cu set=3
SP KVL3 001692704 Clip terminal, 11x21 mm2 Cu set=3
SP KVL00 P1 001692760 Prism clamp, 10 – 70 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL1 P1 001692761 Prism clamp, 70 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL2 P1 001692762 Prism clamp, 120 – 240 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL3 P1 001692763 Prism clamp, 120 – 300 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL1 P2 001692764 Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x70 – 95 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL2 P2 001692765 Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 150 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL3 P2 001692766 Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 240 mm2 Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL-1 V 001690940 Frame clamp, 35-150mm² Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL-23 V 001690941 Frame clamp, 95-300mm² Al/Cu set=3
SP KVL-00 FC95 001690942 Feeding clamp, 25-95mm² Cu/Al, isolated, terminal M8,* set=3
IZ2 KVL-00 3p 001690943 Phase busbars, 2 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm² 5
IZ3 KVL-00 3p 001690944 Phase busbars, 3 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm² 5
IZ4 KVL-00 3p 001690945 Phase busbars, 4 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm² 3
IZ5 KVL-00 3p 001690946 Phase busbars, 5 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm² 3
MST KVL-00 1p 001690947 Switch position indicator, 1-pole, size 00, ** 1
MST KVL-00 3p 001690948 Switch position indicator, 3-pole, size 00, ** 1
MST KVL-123 1p/2p/3p 001690949 Switch position indicator, 1/2/3 -pole, size 1, 2, 3, ** 1
MFM KVL-00 1p/2p/3p 001690950 Mechanical fuse monitor, size 00, ** 3
MFM KVL-123 1p/2p/3p 001690951 Mechanical fuse monitor, size 1, 2, 3, **, *** 3
PRS KVL-00 3p L 001690952 Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 66mm, size 00 2